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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

(MONSOON SEMESTER, AY 2021-22_Senior UG and PG students)
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TT: Adjusted Days
21 Aug (Sat): THURSDAY's Time Table

28 Aug (Sat): MONDAY's Time Table
17 Nov (Wed): FRIDAY's Time Table
30 Nov (Tue): FRIDAY's Time Table

TimeTable-Adjustment

Presentatio
n

15-Aug [Independence Day (Sunday) 19-Aug |Muharram (Thursday) 30-Aug |Janmashtami (Monday)
15-Oct  |Dussehra (Friday) 19th Oct  |ld-e-Milad (Tuesday) 20th Oct |Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday (Wednesday)
4th Nov |Diwali (Thursday) 19th Nov |Gurunanak's Birthday (Friday) 25th Dec |Christmas Day (Saturday)

Dropped GH

*Mid Recess & Summer Vacation - For UG Students only

Important Events

Registration Dates




